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Speisekarte fur Busse

Brote:

Belegtes Brot
Brustl Brot
Kasebrot

Rustikales:

Brettljause

Brustl im Ganzen
Kaseplatte
Gemischter Wildteller

Saures:

Bauernsalat (Ceselchtes, Kase, Bohnen)
Haussulz in Essig u. Ol

Saures Rindfleisch

Saurer Gourmetteller

Extras
1 Stuck Brot

Telefon: +43 (0) 3456/31 52
Mobil: +43 (0)664/3718877
office@weingut-gutjahr.at

€ 4,20
€ 4,20
€ 4,50

€ 9,00
€ 8,50
€ 10,50
€ 12,50

€ 5,50
€ 6,00
€ 9,50
€ 10,50

€ 0,50



